


Jean-Jacques  Etcheberrigaray
jean-jacques.etcheberrigaray@fairmont.com

418-665-8900

Caroline Ouellette

caroline.ouellette@fairmont.com

418-665-8231

Karim Ikrimah

karim.ikrimah@fairmont.com

418-665-8902

PIC
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Christian Gagnon

christian.gagnon@fairmont.com

819-421-0002

Emmanuelle Bastien

emmanuelle.bastien@fairmont.com

450-420-3636



Nicolas St-Yves

nicolas.st-yves@fairmont.com

418-691-2135

Joy Grelot

joy.grelot@fairmont.com

418-665-8212
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Marc-Antoine Beaudet

marc-antoine.beaudet@fairmont.com

418-665-8904

Mathilde Berion

mathilde.berion@fairmont.com

514-233-3027


